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BOARD UPDATES

Schedule of Meetings — April 2023

Friday, April 7

Friday before Easter — District Offices Closed

Monday, April 10
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 11
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 25
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

March 28, 2023

Engineering, Operations, and Technology Committee

Equity, Inclusion, and Affordability Committee
Break
One Water and Stewardship Committee

Legislation, Regulatory Affairs, and Communications Committee

Finance, Audit, Insurance, and Real Property Committee
Break
Board of Directors Meeting

Ethics, Organization, and Personnel Committee

Subcommittee on Bay-Delta
Break
Executive Committee

Subcommittee on Long-Term Regional Planning Processes and Business Modeling



