

Schedule of Meetings – April 2023

Friday, April 7

Friday before Easter – District Offices Closed

Monday, April 10

9:00 a.m.	Engineering, Operations, and Technology Committee
9:00 a.m.	Equity, Inclusion, and Affordability Committee
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:30 a.m.	One Water and Stewardship Committee
1:30 p.m.	Legislation, Regulatory Affairs, and Communications Committee

Tuesday, April 11

9:30 a.m.	Finance, Audit, Insurance, and Real Property Committee
11:30 a.m.	Break
12:00 p.m.	Board of Directors Meeting
1:30 p.m.	Ethics, Organization, and Personnel Committee

Tuesday, April 25

9:00 a.m. Subcommittee on Bay-Delta
11:00 a.m. Break
12:00 p.m. Executive Committee
1:00 p.m. Subcommittee on Long-Term Regional Planning Processes and Business Modeling